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Anlage
Martin-Heyden-Str, 60, 52511 Geilenkirchen
T 0245164341 G 02451-7977 info@tc-rw-gk.de

Sportwart/in
Symens, Ulla
T 01777536338 esyusy@aol.com

Schiedsrichterobmann

Wiedeler, Frank
T 0177-6783263 frank.wiedeler@t-online.de
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Herren 30 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga 4-er
MF: Christian Ollig
m 017622036867; chollig82@gmail.com

Herren 30 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga 4-er

MF: Christopher Cebulla
m 0171-1503920; chrissi-cebulla@gmx.de
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Hoffmann, Benjamin
Franzen, Fabian

Ollig, Christian

Pfingsten, Tony

Cebulla, Christopher

Latour, Yannik

Dorgaten, Dominik
Kirschbaum, Florian

Fest, Daniel

Sacarelis, Georgios (GRE N)
Houben, Dirk

Segschneider, Martin
Schdéler, Frédéric

Mellin, Dennis

RoRkamp, Patrick

Niessen, Andreas

Himstedt, Christian

Patino, Francisco Jose (ESP N)
Schacht, Maximilian (AUT)

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

17901786
18800437
18207052
19000793
19206793
19107349
18603565
18908744
18553415
18453638
18354876
18502743
18502738
18002389
17952363
18502710
17503498
17551832
19157522

LK
LK5,8
LK10,3
LK11,4
LK14,9
LK15,6
LK16,5
LK18,0
LK18,6
LK19,2
LK19,4
LK19,6
LK21,3
LK22,8
LK23,4
LK20,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK24,0
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